
Description: 
Available in a variety of colours for use as part of a 
colour-coded work environment, our Powder free Vinyl Gloves 
offer fantastic protection during a range of activities – ideal for 
use within strict hygiene rules helping to prevent cross 
contamination 

  Industrial Grade – AQL 4.0 
  Powder free
  Latex free
  Beaded cuff
  Food approved 
  Smooth finish

Type:
- High quality polyvinyl chloride

Applications:
Tasks with clinical tasks, laboratories, food processing, food 
handling, automotive, assembly work

Product Codes:

S - XL

S - XL

S - XL

Vinyl Powder Free - Red

Vinyl Powder Free - Green

Vinyl Powder Free - Yellow

SDS-15121-4

SDS-15131-4

SDS-15141-4

Issue No.: 1 Issue Date: 16.12.2021
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178

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

11 (2XL)
215

279

10 (XL)
204

254

9 (L)
192

229

8 (M)

182

203

A B
2cm

Size Chart:

Standards:

PPE Category 1 minimal risk only
Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

Red GreenYellow

Powder Free Vinyl Gloves NEW

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. 
As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK

100 pieces per dispenser - 10 dispensers per casePackaging:


